Obsah

Bechyné
Boskovice
Branna

Brno

Broumov

Brtnice

Bruntal

Caslav

Ceské Budgjovice
Cesky Krumlov
Domatzlice
Frantiskovy Lazné
Frydlant

Havlickiv Brod
Horazdovice
HorSovsky Tyn
Hradec Kralové
Cheb

Chomutov
Chrudim
Chvalsiny
Ivangice

Jablonné v Podjestédi
Jachymov

Jigin

Jihlava

Jindfichtv Hradec
Jifetin pod Jedlovou
Josefov

Kadarn

Karlovy Vary
Kasperské Hory
Klasterec nad Ohfi
Klatovy

Kolin

Koutim

Kroméfiz

Kuks

Kutna Hora
Liberec

Lipnik nad Beévou
Litoméfice
Litomys|

Loket

Louny

LuhaGovice
Manétin
Marianské Lazné
Mélnik

Mikulov

50
164
206
166
140

36

204,

30
56
58
76
100
136
32
72
78
148
98
112
152
62
170
132
106
18
34
44
130
146
110
104

108

Milada Boleslav
Moravska Trebova
Nové Hrady

Nové Mésto nad Metuiji
Novy Bor

Novy Jigin
Nymburk
Olomouc

Opava

Ostrava
Pardubice
Pelhfimov

Pisek

Plzefi

Podébrady
Policka

Praha

Prachatice
Prostéjov

Ptibor

Rabstejn nad Strelou
Rakovnik
Rokycany
Rozmberk nad Vitavou
Slavkov u Brna
Slavonice
Sobotka
Straznice

Stfibro

Susice

Svitavy
Stramberk

Tabor

Tachov

Terezin

Teld

Teplice

Trebic¢

Treborn

Uherské Hradisté
Usti nad Labem
Ustek

Utery

Valasské Mezifici
Vrchlabi

Vysoké Myto

Zlin

Znojmo

Zatec

14
162
54
142
128
196
20
188
202
200
150
46
66
82
22
158

64
186
198

88

86

84

60
168

42

16
176

80

70
160
194

48

94
122

40
118

38

52
178
120
126

99
192
138
154
182
172
114



